
Appendix A: Chancellor’s Innovation Award Registration Form 
 

Chancellor’s Innovation Award 
Competition 

Registration Form 
2022/2023 

 
1.  Competition Categories (Please select one) 

 

 

☐ Students ☐ Faculty ☐ Employees 
 
 

2.  Competition Area (Please select one) 
 

☐ Renewable Energy ☐ Health ☐ Education 

☐ Transportation ☐ Technology ☐ Space 

☐ Water Resources ☐ Social Innovation ☐ Administrative Innovation 

 

 

3.  Proposal Title 
 

 

4.  Individual/Team Members: 
 

Name ID College/Unit Telephone Email 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

  


